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Email Address

Mike Pepper            (BG) London Speaker BG Group London Y Pepper, Michael (Brook Street) <Michael.Pepper@bg-group.com>

Jennifer Morris (BG London) Attendee BG Group London Y Jennifer.Morris@bg-group.com

Simon Grant (BP) London Speaker BP London Y Grant, Simon <simon.grant@uk.bp.com>

Kath Nolan (BP) ABZ Attendee BP Aberdeen Y Nolan, Kathleen <KATHLEEN.NOLAN@uk.bp.com>

Karen Greengrass (EOG) Speaker EOG N Karen_Greengrass@eogresources.com

Ron Parr (BP)   ABZ BP Aberdeen Y Parr, Ronnie S <ronnie.parr@uk.bp.com>

Gavin Read                  (1st Oil)  ABZ Attendee First Oil Aberdeen Y Gavin Read <g.read@firstoilexpro.com>

Dave Beeden              (1st Oil) ABZ Attendee First Oil Aberdeen Y David Beeden <D.Beeden@firstoilexpro.com>

Jonathan Pim (PERENCO) London Speaker Perenco London Y PIM Jonathan <jpim@uk.perenco.com>

Tim Davies                (Premier Oil)  London Speaker Premier Oil London Y tdavies@premier-oil.com

Hugh Riches (Sterling Resources) ABZ Speaker Sterling Resources Aberdeen Y Hugh Riches (Hugh.Riches@sterling-resources.com)

Phil Mollicone (Sterling Resources) ABZ Attendee Sterling Resources Aberdeen Y Phil Mollicone (Phil.Mollicone@sterling-resources.com)

Marc.Kompalitch   (TOTAL)      ABZ Attendee Total Aberdeen Y marc.kompalitch@total.com>

Jean-Charles (TOTAL) ABZ Attendee Total Aberdeen Nick FRETWELL <nick.fretwell@total.com>

Mike Scotting (Dana) ABZ Speaker Dana Petroleum Aberdeen Y mike.scotting@dana-petroleum.com

Alice Lord (Dana)  ABZ Speaker Dana Petroleum Aberdeen Y alice.lord@dana-petroleum.com

Richard Milton Worssell (OGA) London Attendee OGA London N richard.milton-worssell@oga.gsi.gov.uk

Joy Gray (OGA) London Attendee OGA London N joy.gray@oga.gsi.gov.uk

Glen Cayley (OGA) London Attendee OGA London Cayley Glen (Oil and Gas Authority) <Glen.Cayley@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Christian Mathieu (OGA) ABZ Speaker OGA Aberdeen Y Mathieu Christian (Oil and Gas Authority) <Christian.Mathieu@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Oonagh Werngren Attendee Oil & Gas UK Aberdeen Y

Nick Loizou (OGA) London Attendee OGA London Y

Nick Richardson (OGA) Aberdeen Aberdeen Y

Speaker Speaker Company Location Accepted 

(Y/N)

Email 

Ruth Phipps  (Bayerngas) London Attendee Bayerngas London Y Ruth Phipps <Ruth.Phipps@bayerngas.co.uk>

Denis Danchenko (Bayerngas) London Attendee Bayerngas London Y Denis Danchenko <Denis.Danchenko@bayerngas.co.uk>

Beverley Smith             (BG) London Speaker BG Group London Y Smith, Beverley <Beverley.Smith@bg-group.com>

Stephanie Kape         (BG) London Attendee BG Group London Y Kape, Stephanie <Stephanie.Kape@bg-group.com>

Jesus Maguregui (BP) ABZ Attendee BP Plc Aberdeen Y

Jeremy Lockett (Centrica)   London Attendee Centrica London Y Lockett, Jeremy <Jeremy.Lockett@Centrica.com>

Dave Lewis (CHEVRON)     ABZ Attendee Chevron Aberdeen Y Lewis, Dave (Dave.Lewis) <Dave.Lewis@chevron.com>

Rosie Fletcher (CHEVRON)   ABZ Attendee Chevron Aberdeen Y Rosie.Fletcher@chevron.com

Adrian Machell (CONOCOPHILLIPS)  ABZ Speaker ConocoPhillips Aberdeen Y Machell, Adrian J <Adrian.Machell@conocophillips.com>

Ian Walker (CONOCOPHILLIPS) ABZ Attendee ConocoPhillips Aberdeen Y Walker, Ian <Ian.Walker@conocophillips.com>

Simon Beswetherick  ENI (London) Attendee ENI London Y Beswetherick Simon <Simon.Beswetherick@eni.com>

Gary Sable (ENI)  London Attendee ENI London Y Sable Gary <Gary.Sable@eni.com>

Dave Beeden              (1st Oil) ABZ Attendee First Oil Aberdeen Y David Beeden <D.Beeden@firstoilexpro.com>

Ross Cameron                       (1st Oil) ABZ Attendee First Oil Aberdeen Y Ross Cameron <R.Cameron@firstoilexpro.com>

Katie Milroy             (Maersk Oil)  ABZ Attendee Maersk Oil Aberdeen Milroy, Katie <Katie.Milroy@maerskoil.com>

Chris Mouritzen (Maersk Oil) ABZ Attendee Maersk Oil Aberdeen Y Mouritzen, Christoffer Skovdal <christoffer.mouritzen@maerskoil.com>

Matt Mulcahy (Endeavour) ABZ Speaker Endeavour Aberdeen Y Matt Mulcahy <Matt.Mulcahy@Endeavourcorp.com>

Philip Highton (Endeavour) ABZ Attendee Endeavour Aberdeen Y Phil Highton <phil.highton@Endeavourcorp.com>
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Duncan Erratt (ExxonMobil) London Speaker ExxonMobil London Y duncan.erratt@exxonmobil.com

Paul Kelly              (SHELL, London) Attendee Shell London Y Paul.Kelly@shell.com

Huw Williams          (SHELL, London) Attendee Shell London Huw.H.Williams@shell.com

Neil Mundell (NEXEN-CNOOC) London Speaker NEXEN-CNOOC London Y Mundell, Neil (Uxbridge) <Neil.Mundell@nexencnoocltd.com>

Mike Davies (NEXEN-CNOOC) London Attendee NEXEN-CNOOC London Y

Peter Weston (Talisman-Sinopec) ABZ Speaker Talisman-Sinopec Aberdeen Y Weston, Peter <PWeston@talisman-sinopec.com>

Andy Dickson (Talisman-Sinopec) ABZ Attendee Talisman-Sinopec Aberdeen Y Dickson, Andy (Aberdeen) <ADickson@talisman-sinopec.com>

Jean-Yves Froute   (TOTAL)       ABZ Speaker TOTAL E&P UK Aberdeen Y Jean-Yves FROUTE <jean-yves.froute@total.com>

Nick Fretwell (TOTAL) ABZ Attendee TOTAL E&P UK Aberdeen Y (morning) Nick FRETWELL <nick.fretwell@total.com>

Richard Milton Worssell (OGA) London Attendee OGA London Y richard.milton-worssell@oga.gsi.gov.uk

Joy Gray (OGA) London Attendee OGA London Y joy.gray@oga.gsi.gov.uk

Glen Cayley (OGA) London Attendee OGA London Y Cayley Glen (Oil and Gas Authority) <Glen.Cayley@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Christian Mathieu (OGA) ABZ Speaker OGA Aberdeen Y Mathieu Christian (Oil and Gas Authority) <Christian.Mathieu@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Ross Dornan (OGUK) ABZ Attendee Oil & Gas UK Aberdeen Y

Oonagh Werngren (OGUK) ABZ Attendee Oil & Gas UK London Y

Davide Casabianca (TOTAL E&P UK) Attendee TOTAL E&P UK Aberdeen Y

Speaker Speaker Company Location Accepted 

(Y/N)

Email

Alan Holden (Maersk Oil) ABZ Attendee Maersk Oil Aberdeen Y Holden, Alan <Alan.Holden@maerskoil.com>

Cameron Hamilton (Maersk Oil ) ABZ Speaker Maersk Oil Aberdeen Y Hamilton, Cameron <Cameron.Hamilton@maerskoil.com>

Peter Weston (Talisman-Sinopec) ABZ             

(2 wells)
Speaker Talisman-Sinopec Aberdeen Y Weston, Peter <PWeston@talisman-sinopec.com>

Dave Beeden                   (1st Oil) ABZ Attendee First Oil Aberdeen Y David Beeden <D.Beeden@firstoilexpro.com>

Gavin Read                     (1st Oil) ABZ Attendee First Oil Aberdeen Y Gavin Read <g.read@firstoilexpro.com>

Ian Brightmore  (Talisman-Sinopec) ABZ Attendee Talisman-Sinopec Aberdeen Y Ibrightmore@talisman-sinopec.com

Matt Mulcahy (Endeavour) ABZ Attendee Endeavour Aberdeen Y Matt Mulcahy <Matt.Mulcahy@Endeavourcorp.com>

Phil Highton (Endeavour) Speaker Endeavour Aberdeen Y Phil Highton <phil.highton@Endeavourcorp.com>

Mihai Butuc (Dana Petroleum)  ABZ Speaker Dana Petroleum Aberdeen Y mihai.butuc@dana-petroleum.com

Tim Trafford (Dana Petroleum) ABZ Attendee Dana Petroleum Aberdeen Y 'Tim Trafford' <tim.trafford@dana-petroleum.com>

Paul Freeman (Nexen-CNOOC)  London Speaker Nexen-CNOOC London Y Freeman, Paul (Uxbridge) <Paul.Freeman@nexencnoocltd.com>

Eliza Larratt (Nexen-CNOOC) London Speaker Nexen-CNOOC London Y Larratt, Eliza (Uxbridge) <Eliza.Larratt@nexencnoocltd.com>

Jen Brzozowska (OGA) London Attendee OGA (part-time) London Y Brzozowska Jen (Oil and Gas Authority) <Jen.Brzozowska@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Nick Loizou (OGA) London Attendee OGA London Y Loizou Nicholas (Oil and Gas Authority) <Nick.Loizou@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Glen Cayley (OGA) London Attendee OGA (part-time) London Y Cayley Glen (Oil and Gas Authority) <Glen.Cayley@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Christian Mathieu (OGA) ABZ Speaker OGA Aberdeen Y Mathieu Christian (Oil and Gas Authority) <Christian.Mathieu@oga.gsi.gov.uk>

Richard Milton-Worsell (OGA) Attendee OGA London Y

Karis Vieira (O&GUK) Attendee O&GUK Aberdeen Y
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